Vol.<u>mg2</u> Page_ 5395

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co.</u> Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City,State,Zip: <u>Spokane. WA 99220</u>

Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance

265643

STA	TE OF	ORE	GON	30-799 -	
C	County	of K	lamati	ss.	

Filed for record at request of:

Water Power Co.	on this <u>16th</u> day of Morel 1	
3727	to narch AD	19 <u>92</u>
cane. WA 99220	in Vol. M92 of Mortganan B	y recorded
vis/Finance	By Dauene Mulling	aro
	Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.

Satisfaction of Mortgage

KNOW TO ALL MEN	BY THESE DESERTS -
business as W P Natural	BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing Gas
the owner and holder of	Das doing
executed by Hanson Last	that certain mortgage bearing date 7/3/85
executed by <u>Hansen Jack</u>	M & Penny D
to secure payment of the s	sum of Twenty Nine Hundred Ninety and 00/100
and we the	Annety and 00/100
	of the County Auditor/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State of
FULLY SATISFIED AND Auditor/Recorder to enter	DISCHARGED, and does hereby authorize and direct the said County
Dated FEB 0 6	1992
	1992 . 19 By 4 5
STATE OF STATE	
STATE OF WASHINGTON/	IDAHO/CALIFORNIA/OREGON
] ss.
COUNTY OF Spokane	
On this day of L the State of Washington/Id	aho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u>
и що <u>known</u> to he the	
\sim 11L WASHINGTON UTA	
instrument, and acknowledge	TER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing d the said instrument to be the free and values
Orporation	id instrument and that the seal affixed is the assessed that he/she is
Witness my hand and of	ficial soil botton of said
	ficial seal hereto affixed the flay and year first above written
	Notary Public is and for the State
	Washingtonfidaho residing at Spokane
	Allo Allo Allo Allo Allo Allo Allo Allo
	ARY PUBLIC